
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BR50 Cup Hamminkeln 2022

28.10.2022 > Rimfire Light-Varmint  

Score X FM Score X FM Score X FM Score X

1 114 Franzen Lutwin GER_1 Snr x x 249 16 14 250 17 1 250 19 1 749 52

2 142 Paul Sebastian GER_1 Snr x x 249 15 24 250 15 2 250 15 2 749 45

3 146 Rißmann Manfred GER_2 Snr x x 248 14 7 250 16 3 250 17 1 748 47

4 130 Köhler Günter GER_1 Snr x x 248 18 3 249 13 23 249 13 19 746 44

5 133 Lefebre Herve BEL_1 Snr x x 249 15 17 249 7 1 248 13 2 746 35

6 150 Thielert Margret GER_2 LY x x 250 15 3 246 17 3 248 13 11 744 45

7 107 de Graeve Mario BEL_1 Snr x x 247 12 21 248 15 16 249 18 9 744 45

8 118 Hassard Maurice GBR_1 Snr x x 247 11 15 248 12 13 249 15 14 744 38

9 129 Knebel Günter GER_2 Snr x x 249 12 21 250 14 4 245 11 1 744 37

10 117 Hanson Carl Holemaker Snr x x 246 12 7 249 15 1 249 7 15 744 34

11 125 Jouret Aline FARBS_2 LY x x 249 17 18 246 15 9 248 11 4 743 43

12 109 Debureaux Alain FARBS_2 Snr x x 248 11 1 248 14 17 247 11 3 743 36

13 136 Marth Andy GER_3 Snr x x 249 15 13 248 15 3 245 13 2 742 43

14 104 Bakker Wiro NED-PT Snr x x 248 14 4 249 15 1 245 10 2 742 39

15 147 Salamun Peter Holemaker Snr x x 244 12 5 248 11 1 250 14 6 742 37

16 106 Corradi Dominique FARBS_1 Snr x x 247 3 8 250 11 5 245 10 10 742 24

17 123 Janssen Ton NED_1 Snr x x 247 14 1 245 14 1 248 13 11 740 41

18 131 Kröll Uli GER_3 Snr x x 249 7 4 249 18 21 242 12 3 740 37

19 144 Poirier Frédéric FARBS_1 Snr x x 245 7 2 249 12 19 246 9 3 740 28

20 128 Kleinpeter Bruno Holemaker Snr x x 250 17 2 240 4 4 247 14 1 737 35

21 119 Healey Richard GBR_1 Snr x x 241 9 4 249 11 7 247 6 10 737 26

22 156 Willemsen Maarten NED_2 Snr x x 244 8 1 246 11 2 244 6 4 734 25

23 126 Jouret Jean Jacques FARBS_2 Snr x x 243 13 9 245 11 10 245 9 8 733 33

24 116 Gregoire Bernhard Frau Snr x x 243 5 6 244 9 2 246 18 2 733 32

25 108 de Meuter Jean Paul BEL Snr x x 245 9 6 247 12 7 241 4 2 733 25

26 151 Vermeulen Werner BEL_1 Snr x x 245 11 5 249 15 9 238 8 5 732 34

27 127 Kästner Reiner GER Snr x x 239 10 1 246 14 3 247 9 7 732 33

28 148 Schneider Oliver GER Snr x x 244 11 3 244 11 9 243 10 1 731 32

29 135 Lendormi Monique FARBS_1 LY x x 241 8 1 247 10 1 243 10 2 731 28

30 145 Putz Marcel LUX Snr x x 240 3 2 247 10 4 244 7 1 731 20

31 155 Willems Wim NED_1 Snr x x 244 12 2 244 7 2 242 8 1 730 27

32 149 Scholze Wolfgang GER Snr x x 245 9 2 245 8 14 240 8 1 730 25

33 102 Akkermans Mayke NED_2 LY x x 242 7 1 245 5 6 242 5 2 729 17

34 154 Whitelock Graham GBR Snr x x 240 11 4 242 6 6 246 8 14 728 25

35 152 Verwijs Bram NED Snr x x 237 12 1 242 10 1 245 7 3 724 29

36 111 Eling Trevor GBR_1 Snr x x 238 5 3 239 8 2 243 9 2 720 22

37 101 Akkermans Bart NED_2 Snr x x 230 5 4 243 8 1 244 11 4 717 24

38 122 Isselmann Andreas GER Snr x x 240 8 2 233 9 10 242 11 4 715 28

39 110 Domaschk Jo GER_3 Snr x x 242 12 1 246 14 10 0 0 0 488 26

LIGHT-VARMINT

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3

H
V

LVC
la

ssCountry

TeamPlace ID SHOOTER



 

 

BR50 Cup Hamminkeln 2022

29. and 30.10.2022 > Rimfire Heavy-Varmint

Score X FM Score X FM Score X FM Score X FM Score X FM Score X FM Score X

1 118 Hassard Maurice GBR_1 Snr x x 250 20 6 249 17 1 250 13 2 250 23 17 250 20 6 250 18 9 1499 111

2 147 Salamun Peter Holemaker Snr x x 249 18 24 250 20 1 250 13 1 249 16 5 250 16 1 250 18 1 1498 101

3 142 Paul Sebastian GER_1 Snr x x 249 18 1 250 19 6 249 17 12 250 20 9 250 19 2 249 19 12 1497 112

4 146 Rißmann Manfred GER_2 Snr x x 249 16 22 250 18 1 248 15 8 250 16 3 250 19 1 250 21 9 1497 105

5 109 Debureaux Alain FARBS_2 Snr x x 249 14 10 250 19 3 250 21 5 249 20 20 249 15 24 249 13 20 1496 102

6 129 Knebel Günter GER_2 Snr x x 250 17 4 249 15 7 249 16 21 250 17 2 248 13 2 250 19 7 1496 97

7 114 Franzen Lutwin GER_1 Snr x x 250 18 3 250 16 3 249 12 4 250 23 3 248 18 18 248 14 6 1495 101

8 123 Janssen Ton NED_1 Snr x x 250 18 5 248 15 4 249 16 25 250 11 1 249 17 23 249 14 23 1495 91

9 143 Plein Julie GER Ly x 250 15 1 249 15 6 247 16 5 250 16 2 248 13 3 250 16 9 1494 91

10 130 Köhler Günter GER_1 Snr x x 248 16 21 249 16 2 249 14 11 250 16 3 250 15 1 248 13 10 1494 90

11 107 de Graeve Mario BEL_1 Snr x x 248 12 4 250 15 1 250 14 1 250 14 5 248 17 20 248 16 16 1494 88

12 104 Bakker Wiro NED-PT Snr x x 249 11 1 246 15 1 250 9 1 249 11 11 250 14 2 249 19 6 1493 79

13 117 Hanson Carl Holemaker Snr x x 247 11 1 248 19 21 247 13 6 250 19 2 250 18 6 250 17 3 1492 97

14 150 Thielert Margret GER_2 LY x x 247 16 4 249 17 9 249 13 6 249 16 22 249 17 22 249 14 19 1492 93

15 153 Weingart Denis GER Snr x x 248 12 14 248 18 14 249 16 4 249 17 15 249 10 21 249 11 2 1492 84

16 106 Corradi Dominique FARBS_1 Snr x x 247 16 2 250 12 2 250 11 1 248 16 6 249 14 11 247 16 8 1491 85

17 116 Gregoire Bernhard FARBS Snr x x 248 11 7 250 11 4 245 11 2 249 14 18 249 12 5 250 20 2 1491 79

18 128 Kleinpeter Bruno Holemaker Snr x x 246 11 21 249 13 3 249 20 20 250 20 1 247 10 9 249 15 23 1490 89

19 119 Healey Richard GBR_1 Snr x x 246 14 13 249 16 5 250 17 3 249 9 24 248 14 5 248 16 2 1490 86

20 131 Kröll Uli GER_3 Snr x x 250 11 1 244 9 1 249 10 18 249 13 15 248 12 10 248 12 1 1488 67

21 135 Lendormi Monique FARBS_1 LY x x 246 11 4 248 16 14 248 12 10 249 13 21 248 14 4 248 12 12 1487 78

22 134 Lemmens Cyriel BEL Snr x 248 15 8 248 14 5 248 11 3 247 14 10 249 11 18 245 10 11 1485 75

23 108 de Meuter Jean Paul BEL Snr x x 245 10 1 248 14 4 248 14 17 245 15 2 247 12 1 248 14 6 1481 79

24 113 Feltz Ernest LUX Snr x 248 15 9 247 13 8 247 10 2 249 13 12 248 13 8 242 14 6 1481 78

25 125 Jouret Aline FARBS_2 LY x x 245 11 3 242 7 1 249 12 19 249 15 7 249 16 7 246 14 4 1480 75

26 133 Lefebre Herve BEL_1 Snr x x 244 12 16 242 10 1 247 15 5 247 17 3 250 20 4 249 17 24 1479 91

27 148 Schneider Oliver GER Snr x x 242 7 7 248 15 6 241 11 1 250 18 4 249 11 6 249 18 1 1479 80

28 127 Kästner Reiner GER Snr x 248 10 3 247 16 9 244 7 5 248 13 22 248 15 13 244 11 3 1479 72

29 126 Jouret Jean Jacques FARBS_2 Snr x x 241 3 2 246 11 4 248 8 20 246 10 1 249 14 6 248 11 17 1478 57

30 136 Marth Andy GER_3 Snr x x 250 15 1 247 11 3 247 12 12 245 7 1 242 6 1 246 14 5 1477 65

31 110 Domaschk Jo GER_3 Snr x x 247 11 3 247 11 13 246 11 8 246 9 13 245 9 1 246 12 2 1477 63

32 155 Willems Wim NED_1 Snr x x 247 13 11 247 12 15 243 8 10 250 16 3 247 12 3 242 10 1 1476 71

33 145 Putz Marcel LUX Snr x x 246 14 12 248 13 21 241 5 1 250 12 1 249 13 14 242 10 7 1476 67

34 115 Golovtchiner Vladimir GER Snr x 245 8 2 245 10 5 247 13 5 246 11 3 243 11 2 248 10 3 1474 63

35 124 Janssen Dirk BEL Snr x 247 12 1 245 12 2 241 10 3 250 14 1 246 8 16 244 6 3 1473 62

36 151 Vermeulen Werner BEL_1 Snr x x 242 10 4 248 14 6 244 10 2 247 15 2 244 9 2 247 5 12 1472 63

37 156 Willemsen Maarten NED_2 Snr x x 232 4 1 248 12 5 249 14 22 248 11 1 246 13 6 248 11 6 1471 65

38 132 Kulina Stefan GER Snr x 244 9 4 244 14 3 248 12 2 247 13 15 243 7 3 245 8 2 1471 63

39 144 Poirier Frédéric FARBS_1 Snr x x 242 8 7 243 10 1 249 11 20 244 9 1 246 10 14 246 11 3 1470 59

40 112 Feldmann Simon GER Snr x 248 11 2 244 9 10 239 9 1 247 12 3 247 12 3 244 7 3 1469 60

41 102 Akkermans Mayke NED_2 LY x x 244 12 11 245 8 1 243 9 9 249 8 25 240 13 2 247 10 6 1468 60

42 120 Hirschberg Cornelius GER Snr x 241 10 2 247 10 4 241 6 9 246 11 8 247 10 15 245 9 1 1467 56

43 105 Barrera Frans BEL Snr x 245 14 2 245 10 3 241 9 2 245 13 3 245 9 5 245 11 1 1466 66

44 122 Isselmann Andreas GER Snr x x 247 11 3 248 12 22 246 7 8 245 9 6 244 5 9 234 5 5 1464 49

45 149 Scholze Wolfgang GER Snr x x 243 8 1 242 7 1 243 7 4 239 9 3 243 13 7 247 12 3 1457 56

46 138 Mulert van Matthias GER Snr x 243 10 1 241 4 4 245 3 9 241 11 1 244 9 2 243 6 2 1457 43

47 154 Whitelock Graham GBR Snr x x 243 8 2 231 4 2 248 11 2 243 11 6 246 10 3 245 9 2 1456 53

48 111 Eling Trevor GBR_1 Snr x x 243 5 2 244 11 5 238 10 2 247 9 12 243 10 2 241 4 1 1456 49

49 101 Akkermans Bart NED_2 Snr x x 245 10 4 239 7 1 242 9 8 243 9 5 242 8 6 244 8 1 1455 51

50 140 Nout Henk NED Snr x 245 8 4 245 12 1 244 8 9 245 8 3 238 5 2 237 7 5 1454 48

51 139 Nout Gerrit NED Snr x 237 5 1 231 5 2 234 8 1 238 3 1 244 9 1 245 6 4 1429 36

52 141 Nout Jolanda NED LY x 229 3 1 234 6 1 241 5 2 237 6 1 241 8 5 242 11 9 1424 39

53 137 Meeussen Paul BEL Snr x 249 12 4 248 19 15 0 0 0 247 11 1 249 18 8 248 15 2 1241 75

54 121 Hock Dietmar GER Snr x 0 0 0 249 9 1 245 11 2 249 11 14 743 31

55 152 Verwijs Bram NED Snr x x 247 11 16 240 10 6 244 2 6 0 0 0 731 23
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BR50 Cup Hamminkeln 2022

30.10.2022 > 2-GUN

1 142 Paul Sebastian GER Snr x x 749 45 1497 112 2246 157

2 146 Rißmann Manfred GER Snr x x 748 47 1497 105 2245 152

3 114 Franzen Lutwin GER Snr x x 749 52 1495 101 2244 153

4 118 Hassard Maurice GBR Snr x x 744 38 1499 111 2243 149

5 147 Salamun Peter SLO Snr x x 742 37 1498 101 2240 138

6 130 Köhler Günter GER Snr x x 746 44 1494 90 2240 134

7 129 Knebel Günter GER Snr x x 744 37 1496 97 2240 134

8 109 Debureaux Alain FRA Snr x x 743 36 1496 102 2239 138

9 107 de Graeve Mario BEL Snr x x 744 45 1494 88 2238 133

10 150 Thielert Margret GER LY x x 744 45 1492 93 2236 138

11 117 Hanson Carl GBR Snr x x 744 34 1492 97 2236 131

12 123 Janssen Ton NED Snr x x 740 41 1495 91 2235 132

13 104 Bakker Wiro PRT Snr x x 742 39 1493 79 2235 118

14 106 Corradi Dominique FRA Snr x x 742 24 1491 85 2233 109

15 131 Kröll Uli GER Snr x x 740 37 1488 67 2228 104

16 128 Kleinpeter Bruno FRA Snr x x 737 35 1490 89 2227 124

17 119 Healey Richard GBR Snr x x 737 26 1490 86 2227 112

18 133 Lefebre Herve BEL Snr x x 746 35 1479 91 2225 126

19 116 Gregoire Bernhard FRA Snr x x 733 32 1491 79 2224 111

20 125 Jouret Aline FRA LY x x 743 43 1480 75 2223 118

21 136 Marth Andy GER Snr x x 742 43 1477 65 2219 108

22 135 Lendormi Monique FRA LY x x 731 28 1487 78 2218 106

23 108 de Meuter Jean Paul BEL Snr x x 733 25 1481 79 2214 104

24 127 Kästner Reiner GER Snr x x 732 33 1479 72 2211 105

25 126 Jouret Jean Jacques FRA Snr x x 733 33 1478 57 2211 90

26 148 Schneider Oliver GER Snr x x 731 32 1479 80 2210 112

27 144 Poirier Frédéric FRA Snr x x 740 28 1470 59 2210 87

28 145 Putz Marcel LUX Snr x x 731 20 1476 67 2207 87

29 155 Willems Wim NED Snr x x 730 27 1476 71 2206 98

30 156 Willemsen Maarten NED Snr x x 734 25 1471 65 2205 90

31 151 Vermeulen Werner BEL Snr x x 732 34 1472 63 2204 97

32 102 Akkermans Mayke NED LY x x 729 17 1468 60 2197 77

33 149 Scholze Wolfgang GER Snr x x 730 25 1457 56 2187 81

34 154 Whitelock Graham GBR Snr x x 728 25 1456 53 2184 78

35 122 Isselmann Andreas GER Snr x x 715 28 1464 49 2179 77

36 111 Eling Trevor GBR Snr x x 720 22 1456 49 2176 71

37 101 Akkermans Bart NED Snr x x 717 24 1455 51 2172 75

38 110 Domaschk Jo GER Snr x x 488 26 1477 63 1965 89

39 143 Plein Julie GER Ly x 0 0 1494 91 1494 91

40 153 Weingart Denis GER Snr x x 0 0 1492 84 1492 84

41 134 Lemmens Cyriel BEL Snr x 0 0 1485 75 1485 75

42 113 Feltz Ernest LUX Snr x 0 0 1481 78 1481 78

43 115 Golovtchiner Vladimir GER Snr x 0 0 1474 63 1474 63

44 124 Janssen Dirk BEL Snr x 0 0 1473 62 1473 62

45 132 Kulina Stefan GER Snr x 0 0 1471 63 1471 63

46 112 Feldmann Simon GER Snr x 0 0 1469 60 1469 60

47 120 Hirschberg Cornelius GER Snr x 0 0 1467 56 1467 56

48 105 Barrera Frans BEL Snr x 0 0 1466 66 1466 66

49 138 Mulert van Matthias GER Snr x 0 0 1457 43 1457 43

50 152 Verwijs Bram NED Snr x x 724 29 731 23 1455 52

51 140 Nout Henk NED Snr x 0 0 1454 48 1454 48

52 139 Nout Gerrit NED Snr x 0 0 1429 36 1429 36

53 141 Nout Jolanda NED LY x 0 0 1424 39 1424 39

54 137 Meeussen Paul BEL Snr x 0 0 1241 75 1241 75

55 121 Hock Dietmar GER Snr x 0 0 743 31 743 31
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BR50 Cup Hamminkeln 2022

28.10.2022 > Rimfire Light-Varmint TEAM

Score X Team X's

114 Franzen Lutwin GER_1 749 52 2244 141

130 Köhler Günter GER_1 746 44 2244 141

1 142 Paul Sebastian GER_1 749 45 2244 141

129 Knebel Günter GER_2 744 37 2236 129

146 Rißmann Manfred GER_2 748 47 2236 129

2 150 Thielert Margret GER_2 744 45 2236 129

117 Hanson Carl Holemaker 744 34 2223 106

128 Kleinpeter Bruno Holemaker 737 35 2223 106

3 147 Salamun Peter Holemaker 742 37 2223 106

107 de Graeve Mario BEL_1 744 45 2222 114

133 Lefebre Herve BEL_1 746 35 2222 114

4 151 Vermeulen Werner BEL_1 732 34 2222 114

109 Debureaux Alain FARBS_2 743 36 2219 112

125 Jouret Aline FARBS_2 743 43 2219 112

5 126 Jouret Jean Jacques FARBS_2 733 33 2219 112

106 Corradi Dominique FARBS_1 742 24 2213 80

135 Lendormi Monique FARBS_1 731 28 2213 80

6 144 Poirier Frédéric FARBS_1 740 28 2213 80

104 Bakker Wiro NED_1 742 39 2212 107

123 Jannsen Ton NED_1 740 41 2212 107

7 155 Willems Wim NED_1 730 27 2212 107

111 Eling Trevor GBR_1 720 22 2201 86

118 Hassard Maurice GBR_1 744 38 2201 86

8 119 Healey Richard GBR_1 737 26 2201 86

101 Akkermans Bart NED_2 717 24 2180 66

102 Akkermans Mayke NED_2 729 17 2180 66

9 156 Willemsen Maarten NED_2 734 25 2180 66

156 Willemsen Maarten NED_2 718 22 2161 70

102 Akkermans Mayke NED_2 718 21 2161 70

10 101 Akkermans Bart NED_2 725 27 2161 70

110 Domaschk Jo GER_3 488 26 1970 106

131 Kröll Uli GER_3 740 37 1970 106

11 136 Marth Andy GER_3 742 43 1970 106
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BR50 Cup Hamminkeln 2022

29.10.2022 > Rimfire Heavy-Varmint TEAM

Score X Team X's

114 Franzen Lutwin GER_1 749 46 2243 146

142 Paul Sebastian GER_1 748 54 2243 146

1 130 Köhler Günter GER_1 746 46 2243 146

129 Knebel Günter GER_2 748 48 2240 143

146 Rißmann Manfred GER_2 747 49 2240 143

2 150 Thielert Margret GER_2 745 46 2240 143

147 Salamun Peter Holemaker 749 51 2235 138

128 Kleinpeter Bruno Holemaker 744 44 2235 138

3 117 Hanson Carl Holemaker 742 43 2235 138

123 Janssen Ton NED_1 747 49 2229 117

104 Bakker Wiro NED_1 745 35 2229 117

4 155 Willems Wim NED_1 737 33 2229 117

136 Marth Andy GER_3 744 38 2227 101

131 Kröll Uli GER_3 743 30 2227 101

5 110 Domaschk Jo GER_3 740 33 2227 101

106 Corradi Dominique FARBS_1 747 39 2223 107

135 Lendormi Monique FARBS_1 742 39 2223 107

6 144 Poirier Frédéric FARBS_1 734 29 2223 107

109 Debureaux Alain FARBS_2 749 54 2220 106

125 Jouret Aline FARBS_2 736 30 2220 106

7 126 Jouret Jean Jacques FARBS_2 735 22 2220 106

118 Hassard Maurice GBR_1 749 50 2219 123

119 Healey Richard GBR_1 745 47 2219 123

8 111 Eling Trevor GBR_1 725 26 2219 123

107 de Graeve Mario BEL_1 748 41 2215 112

151 Vermeulen Werner BEL_1 734 34 2215 112

9 133 Lefebre Herve BEL_1 733 37 2215 112

102 Akkermans Mayke NED_2 732 29 2187 85

156 Willemsen Maarten NED_2 729 30 2187 85

10 101 Akkermans Bart NED_2 726 26 2187 85
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